
SIM1772 New Student Orientation Report 

Birthdate: 08/30/95 

HS: Adams Friendship High School Graduated: 2013 
HS rank: 49 HS size: 122 HS percntl: 60 

Placements - Math: Placement Unknown 

ACT Scores 
Scores Norms 

Engl: 21 51 
Math: 20 40 
Read: 21 47 
Sci: 23 60 
Comp: 21 45 

Writing Scores 
Combined English/Writing: 
Writing Subscore: --

Credit 
BIOL 101 
HIST 176 
HIST 177 
MATH 120 
MATH 121 

by Exam Granted (UWSP Equivalent) 
5.0 
3.0 
3.0 
4.0 
4.0 

Transfer Work Granted (UWSP Equivalent) 
PHYS 203 5.0 B 
PHYS 204 5.0 B 

Lang: Placement Unknown 




